Project Name

2016 Spokane County Signal Safety

Bigelow Gulch - Forker Intersection

Monroe Road Bridge over Dragoon
Creek #2803

Monroe Road Bridge # 2803
Approach

Craig Road Herbicide Building

Mill Road - Wilson to Dartford

Mill Road - Hastings to Wilson
Palouse Hwy Sidewalks - 61st to 55th

Palouse Hwy Sidewalks - 61st Ave.
Co. Portion

Argonne Road - MP 2.55 to MP 4.13

Argonne Road - MP 4.13 to
Stoneman

Glenrose Rd. & Carnahan Rd. Safety
Improvements

Bigelow Gulch Road - Project 5
Central shop lot
Bigelow Gulch Road - Project 4

Brooks Road - City Limits to MP
1.87

57th Ave. - Perry to Palouse
Pavement Preservation

Bigelow Gulch Road - Project 6
Harvard Road (north)

Bigelow Gulch Road - Project 3
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Disclaimer: The data contained on this Status Report is subject to constant change and its accuracy cannot be guaranteed.

Proj.
#

C3222
C2989A

C3188

C3221

C3224
C3220
C3195
C3207

C3225

C3193
C3201

C3197

C2990
C3216
C2989
C3194

C3185

C2991
C3078
C2924

Apprv
Ad
Date

09/12/2017
09/19/2017

10/17/2017

10/17/2017

10/31/2017
02/06/2018
02/06/2018
02/20/2018

02/20/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/06/2018

03/20/2018
04/01/2018
04/03/2018
03/01/2019

03/01/2020

04/01/2020
04/01/2021
04/01/2021

Limits

Bigelow Gulch Rd - Evergreen Rd to Forker Rd & Brevier Rd

Forker Rd - Bigelow Gulch Rd (end) & Brevier Rd to 1049.98 ft. South

Mill Rd - Wilson Av to Dartford Dr
Mill Rd - Hastings Rd to Wilson Av

57th Av - Palouse Hy to Ben Burr Rd
Palouse Hy - 61st Av & Waneta Rd to 55th Av

Argonne Rd - Bigelow Gulch Rd to Bruce Rd
Argonne Rd - Bruce Rd to Bruce Rd & Stoneman Rd

21ST AV - GLENROSE RD to EAST END OF ROAD

21ST AV (END) - CHERRY LN to EAST END

CARNAHAN RD - GLENROSE RD to 18TH AV (END)
GLENROSE RD - 25TH AV (START) to CHERRY LN (END)

Forker Rd - Bigelow Gulch Rd (end) & Brevier Rd to Progress Rd

Bigelow Gulch Rd - Old Argonne Rd to Evergreen Rd
BROOKS RD - MEDICAL LAKE CITY LIMITS to THORPE RD

Progress Rd - Forker Rd to Wellesley Av
Harvard Rd - Euclid Av to Sr 290 (trent)

Bigelow Gulch Rd - Jensen Rd to East 1242 ft.
Bigelow Gulch Rd - Weile Av to Jensen Rd
Weile Av - Bradley Rd to Bigelow Gulch Rd
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Improvement
Type

Safetyi/traffic operations/TSM

New construction or new alignment

Bridge replacement

Bridge replacement

Environmentally related
Resurfacing/restoration/rehabilitation
Resurfacing/restoration/rehabilitation

Paths, trails, sidewalks

Paths, trails, sidewalks

Resurfacing/restoration/rehabilitation

Resurfacing/restoration/rehabilitation

Intersection improvement

Reconstruction (add capacity)

Reconstruction (add capacity)

Resurfacing/restoration/rehabilitation

Resurfacing/restoration/rehabilitation

Reconstruction (add capacity)
Reconstruction (no added capacity)

Reconstruction (add capacity)

Length Status

0.44

0.59
0.80
0.45

1.68
0.91

0.95

2.67
1.87

Associated with City's water
project.

0.91
1.60
1.08 Design



Apprv

Proj. Ad Improvement
Project Name # Date Limits Type Length Status
Bigelow Gulch Road - Project 2 C2620 03/01/2022 Bigelow Gulch Rd - Urban Area Boundary to Weile Av Reconstruction (add capacity) 1.36 EA/MIS
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